March 2021 Bookmobile North Route

Route runs Monday—Thursday on a biweekly rotation (no service Fridays—Sundays,
with the exception of special community events). Schedule can change without notice.

Y Yrrptta:

Monday, March 1

Tuesday, March 2

Wednesday, March 3

Thursday, March 4

Scheduled stops on
this day have
requested a
temporary suspension
of service.

The Savvy Apple
10:00am-11:00am
Fripp Islaand
2:00pm -3:00pm

Marsh Point
3:00pm-4:00pm

Lowcountry Montessori
9:00am-10:30am
Habersham
3:30pm-4:30pm

Monday, March 8 Tuesday, March 9 Wednesday, March 10 Thursday, March 11
Agape Christian
YMCA, Port Royal Academy The Cottages at Beaufort
Lowcountry Montessori 10:00am-11:00am 1:00pm-1:30pm 2:00pm-2:30pm
y CC1 @ Praise Assembly AMIKids ) :

9:00am-10:30am

Noon-12:45pm

1:45pm-2:30pm
Yemassee Heights
3:00pm-3:30pm

Dataw
3:00pm-3:30pm

Monday, March 15

Tuesday, March 16

Wednesday, March 17

Thursday, March 18

Scheduled stops on The Savvy Apple .
. Lowcountry Montessori
this day have 10:00am-11:00am . . )
. Marsh Point 9:00am-10:30am
requested a Fripp Islaand
temporary suspension 2:00pm -3:00pm 3:00pm-4:00pm Habersham
porary susp -Uopm —5:0Up 3:30pm- 4:30pm
of service.
Monday, March 22 Tuesday, March 23 Wednesday, March 24 Thursday, March 25

Lowcountry Montessori
9:00am-10:30am

YMCA, Port Royal
10:00am-11:00am
CC1 @ Praise Assembly
Noon-12:45pm

Agape Christian
Academy
1:00pm-1:30pm
AMIKids
1:45pm-2:30pm
Yemassee Heights
3:00pm-3:30pm

The Cottages at Beaufort
2:00pm-2:30pm
Dataw
3:00pm-3:30pm




* *
March 2021

HARI.AN

JACQUELINE

WINSPEAR
THE CONSEQUENCES
OF FEAR I
SISTERS
The Affair Dark Sky Win The Consequences Sunflower Sisters
by Danielle Steel by C.J. Box by Harlan Coben of Fear by Martha Hall Kelly
(releases 3/2) (releases 3/2) (releases 3/16) by Jacqueline Winspear (releases 3/30)
(releases 3/23)

Addresses for Bookmobile North Stops

Agape Christian Academy, 42 Keans Neck Road, Lobeco
AMIKids, 60 Honeybee Island Road, Seabrook
Cottages, 2304 Southside Blvd Beaufort
Dataw, Cannery, 121 Dataw Drive , Beaufort
Fripp Island, 225 Tarpon Blvd Fripp Island
Habersham, 8A, Market, Beaufort
Lowcountry Montessori, 749 Broad River Drive, Beaufort
Marsh Point, 1730 Greenlawn Drive, Beaufort
Praise Assembly, 800 Parris Island Gateway, Beaufort
The Savvy Apple, 790 Parris Island Gateway, Beaufort
Yemasse Heights, 21 Castle Hall Road, Yemassee
YMCA, Port Royal, 1801 Richmond Avenue, Port Royal

Web www.beaufortcountylibrary.org
BEAUFORT COUNTY

Email bookmobile@bcgov.net
Q LIBRARY Phone 843.255.6678

For Leaming « For Leisure « For Life






